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CLEARING ANI> GRUBBING ( )
(MILLING )fb B 5
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT 15CM. THICK

REMOVE OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERTS 1* Du.0.60
REMOVE OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERTS Dia.0.80
REMOVE OF EXISTING PIPECULVERTS Dial.oou.

EARTH EXCAVATION

UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY)

EARTH EMBANKMEN1

EARTH FILLIN MEDIAN & ISLAND

POROUS BACKFILL

SELECTED MATERIAL' "A"

SOIL AGGREGATE SUBII.ASE

CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE

SAND CUSHION UNDER CONCRETE PAVEMENT

SCARIFICATION VRECONSTRUCTIONOF EXISTING BASE I0CM. THICK
PRIME COAT (( )

ASPHALT CONCRETE WERAINU COURSE 5CM. THICK

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 23 CM. THICK
CONTRACTION JOINT

DUMMY XJINT

EDGE JOINT

WIDENING OF EXISTING BRIDGE SLAB TYPE AT STA.9'036 SPAN (Ix6M Ix8HIx6)=20 M. FROM

ROADWAY WIDTH 7.1X1 M. PARAPED 0.5 M. TO ROADWAY WIDTH 12.00 M. PARAPEI)0.50 M.

DRIVEN PC.PILE SIZE 0411 M. X 0.40 M.

BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB

NEW PRECAST BOX CULVERT SIZE 2-41.HOXIJK» M. ATSTA.9+217

NEW PRECAST BOX CULVERT SIZE 2-0.50x1.50) M. AT STA.9+803
CONCRETEHEADWAILLFOR RCIIOX CULVERT SIZE 2-(1.50 X | SO)M
CONCRETE IIEADWALL FOR RC.BOX CULVERT SIZE 2-(l.xo X | X") M.
Rt PIPECULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. CLASS 2

R.C.PIPECULVERTS DIA. LOOM. ( LASS 2

R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS 3

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

NG

SQM.
SQM.
SQM.

CcuM.
cuM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
cuM.
CUM.
cuM.
CUM.
SQM.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.

SQM.

SQ.M.

EACH

EACH

(
4163
00 -
.7+600 .10+900
[
) ™ Factor F (-
4
>1 ( F KIOTSMIU mi
42.500.00 3.71 157,675.00 1.2367 4.58 194.650.00
29.700.00 1341 39X.277.00 1.2367 - 16.58 492.426.00
X2.00 7111 5.831.02 1.2367 87.94 7.211.08
70.00 59.58 4,170.60 12367 73.68 5.157.60
100.00 81.92 8.192.00 15367 101-31 10.131.00
4X.00 107.58 5.163.X4 1.2367 133.04 6.3X5.92
5.560.00 4651 257.469.70 15367 57.26 31X565.60
100.00 50.94 5.093.82 15367 62.99 6.299.00
100.00 50.94 5.093.82 1.2367 62.99 6.299.00
9211000 160.03 1.4X5.096.96 15567 197.91 l.- 6604.80
20.00 134.12 2,682.36 1.2367 165.86 351750
12.00 782.49 9589.90 15367 967.70 11.612.40
3.010.00 190.29 572.778.92 1.:%67 23553 '+>854350
3.010.00 198.29 596.X5S.92 1.2367 24552 738.112.20
7.245.00 543.25 3.935.810.02 12367 671.83 4.X67.40X.35
10.00 530.63 5.306.26 1.2367 656.22 6.562.20
29.700.00 14.63 434.511.1H) 1.2367 18.09 537573.00
45,545.00 33.59 1.529.655.69 15367 4153 1.891,4X3.85
45.545.00 249.40 11558.98350 1.2367 308.4.3 14.047.44455
9S.00 609.86 59.765.80 12367 754.20 73.911.60
13.00 351.45 4568.X4 1.2367 434.63 5.650.19
31.00 45.78 1.419.1X 1.2367 56.61 1.754.91
47.00 26.46 154.3.62 15367 32.72 1.537.84
1.00 751.152.17 751.152.16 12001 908.21X.08 908.218.08
2X0.00 1.512.74 423568.47 15091 1.829.05 512.134.00
120.00 1.461.45 175574.10 1.2367 1.80757 216.884.40
26.00 30.904.26 803.510.85 1.2091 37,366.34 971.524.X4
24.00 19.815.16 475563.80 1.2091 23.958.50 575.004.00
2.00 23.2X2.90 46.565.80 1.2091 2X.151.35 56502.70
2.00 29.97259 59.945.1X 120901 .36539X6 72.479.72
50.00 1.X69.52 93.475.90 1.2367 2512.03 115.601 50
120.00 2.X16.21 337.945.38 1.2367 3.482.80 417.9S6.00
370.00 2.531 49 936.652.40 1.2367 3.130.69 1.158.355.30

4.»
16.25
87.00
73.00

100.25
131.75
56.75
62.25
62.25
196.25
16455

959.50

233.25

243,81

666.00

650.75

17.75
41(81

305.75

747.75

431,00
56.00
3225

901..342.25

1.813.75

1.792.25

37.055.25

23.759.00
27.917.(8)
35.938.25
2592.75
3.453.75

3.104.50

13 2564

191550.00
482.625.00
7.134.00
5.110.00
10.025.00
6524.00
315.530.00
6.225.00
6.225.(8)
1.821.200.00
3.285.00
11.514.00
7:.082.50
731.430.00
4.825.170.00
6.507.50
527.175.00
1.867545.00
13.925583.75
73.27950
5.603.00
1.736(H)
151575

901.342.25

507.850.00

215.070.00
963.436.50

570.216.00
55.534.00
71.87650

114.637.50

414.450(H)

1.14K.665.00



36

37

39

40

4

&

4

>

47

48

4

©

5.

S

5!

a

5

>

NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE  =>200 gy*4-m.(MIN>

0 « ) (GABIONS SIZE 2.00x1.00x1.00 M.)
( + p hi (GABIONS SIZE 1J0*1.00x1.00 M.)
B4 * s m p h | (GABIONS SIZE 2.00x1.00x0.50 M.)

4 RENO MATTRESS SLOPEI'ROTECTION 30 CM. THICK
RC.MANHOLE TYPE (' FOR R.c.p.0 1.00M. WITH STEEL COVER (V-SHAPE)

CURB AND GUTTER 0.50 M.

R.c. GUTTER 1.00 M.

REINFORCE CONCRETE SLAB 7 CM. THICK (m 0440 X40 HU. "
SINGLE - BEAM GUARDRAIL THICKNESS 3.2 MM. TYPE 1
CONCRETE GUIDE POST

KILOMETER STONE TYPEI FOR PAINTED FACING

REFLECTING TARGET TYPE 1FOR CURB

12 . . HIGHINTENSITYgrade! '
nail BRI 1 ( ) (
XSIGN PLATE)
2 . . HIGHINTENSITYGRADEImnf
\4 A 8 ( MluSirliiixSID

)(SIGN PLATE)

R.C.SIGN POST SIZE 0.12 X 0.12 M.

9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE IXIUBLE BRACKETS WITH HIGH PRESSURE

SODIUM LAMPS 250 WATTS CUT-OFF
! (o H

THERMOPLASTIC PAINT YELLOW & WHITE

ROAD STUD UNI - DIRECTION

ROAD STUD Il - DIRECTION
CURB MARKING

ITRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONTRGCTION NO.4-3

F'auorF 1

15% H ) 0% 5%

27.72

!

(VAT)7%

SQM.
CUM.
CU.M.
CU.M.
CU.M.
EACH

SQM.

EACH
EACH
EACH

SQM.

SQM.

EACH

SQ.M.

EACH

EACH

SQ.M.

550.00
160.00
220.00
160.00

1*0.00
32.00

1.000.00
342<H)
750.00
120.00
90.00
3.00

40.00

50

fio.00

6.00

1.00

1.1653»

60.00

20.00
150.00

1.00

66.00
1.264.43
1.162.30
151363

1.217.83
24,353.16

523.86
639.51
235.74
1.354.27
524.24
1.931.68
80.00

3.199.50

3.199.50

347.95

35,812.00

142.450.00

313.79

180.00

210.00
60.00

23.891.01

20.0000

30.0(8»

28.6475

25.<VKH

2X.M75

36,300.00
202.308.48
255,705.04
242.180.64
219.208.87
779.301.11
523.862.49
218.712.11
176.808.19
162.512.76

47.1X1.42

5,795.04
3.200.00

22.812.43

11,198.25

20.876.77

214,872.00

142,450.00

365.570.01

10X00.00

4.200.00
9.000,00
23.891.(8)

28.647.53S.22

Factor F

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

12367

1.0000

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

1.2367

e 1141z

81.62
1563.71
1.43741
1.871.90
1.506.08

30,117.55
647.86
790.88
291.54

1.674.82
648.32
2.388.91
98.93

3.956.82

3.956.8;

4303

44.288.70

142450.00

388.06

222.60

259.70
74.20

29,546.01

FACTOR F
FACTOR F

FACTOR F

FA(TOR F
FACTOR F

FACTOR F

ISli}

44.891.00
250,193.60
316230.20
299.504.00
271.09440
963.761.60
647.860.00
270.480.96
218.655.00
200,97840

58.348.80

7.166.73
3.95720

28.212.12

13.848.87

25.818.00

265.732.20

142.450.00
452.08V.90
13.356.18)
5.194.00
11.130.00
29.546.01

35.322.880.92

80.75

1.550.50

1.425.25

1.856.25

1.493.50
29.866.75

642.25

784.25

289.00

1.660.75

642.75

2369.00

98.00

3.900.00

3.900.00

426.50

43.920.00

142.450.1»

384.75

220.50

257.50

73.50

29.300.00

1.2668

12320

1.2367

1.2102
1.20XX

.2001

44.412.50
248,080.00
313.555.00
297.000.00
268.830.00
955.736.00
642,250.00
268.213.50
216.750.00

199.290.00
57.847.50
7.107.00
3.920.00

27.807.1»

13.650.00

25.590.00

263.5203»

142.450.00

448.233.75

13.230.00

5.1503»
11.025.00
29.300.(8)

35.000.000.00

35,000,000.00
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5. REMOVE OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERTS am a Dia.Q.SQ a.

flu =

+ =

1)+

1 CLEARING AND GRUBBING

WJIIPtWf

SCARIFICATION & RECONSTRUCTION OF

+

7. EARIH_EXCAVATIQN
+ )
+ ()

19.71 X

UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION

1971 X

SOFT MATERIALEXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY)
Soil

19.71 X

X 125

198

EXISTING BASE

125

125

10%

125

2 2
0.80 M. 1
= 1.98
21.67
= 2.48
19.71
!
10
= 10
= 10
115
125
= 46.31 X 1.10
115
125

10%

110 M

42.90 )RR
8.47
11.24
19.71 !
30.02
81.92
8192
8192
371 "
371 !
14.63
14.63
21.67
8.47
11.24
197!
24.64
46.3!
21.67
8.4/
n2z4
19.71
24.64
46.31
50.94
21.67
8.47
1124
1971
24.64
46.31




EARTH EMBANKMENT

2+ 2 ()

70.47 X

1 = 6.57

EARTH FILL IN_MED.IAN ISLAND

‘fa( M
7 2 ()
0.00
70.47 X
= 6.57
+ ( ) 75%
PQRWS BACKFILL
' 9
PVC ) 4" 150 . 5
J 10
PVC
+ 21
1.50 X
+ ( 50 %)
2.005 . .®
+ 53 (
1.40 X
+ ( 50 %)
?
4.010 . .®
v 1+24-3
7?7+ 2.005
4,706.10 /
SELECTED MATERIALS "A’
2
+ -
8.00
83.47 X
?+ ( )
SOIL AGGREGATE BBASE
+ -
8.00
88.47 X
?+ ( )

= 46.31 X 1.10
1.60
/
100 % ' 47.28
1.40
/
® 241.45 ( Gsotexlile)
5 ® 5
386.33
386.33
625.21
378.69
378.69
553.81
+ 4.010
6.014
o
1.60
1.60

4200

28.47

70.47

42.00

28.47

70.47

1,207.24

25.00

579 50
45.71

625.21

530 7
23.64

55381

55.00

28.47

83.47

60.00

28.47

8847

50.94

112.75

47.28

160.03

98.66

35.46

134.12

1.232.24

1,253.38

2.220.49

4,706.10
6.014

782.49

133.55
56.74

190.29

141.55

56.74




ri- ,

CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE
( )

21
284.33 X 150

- )

+ 0 ( )

16. SANP CUSHION UNDER CONCRETE PAVEMENT

[ + (-
53.00
353.69 X 1.40
+ ( 75%) 47.26
2. (MILLING ) 5
+
= 0.05
= 0.05x1.60 = 0.00
1 . = 0.08 X 11.24
PRIME.COAT D)
CSs-1 1.0 @ 25.27
838 . ( - )
(10 ! life 0.8 1 It
" 04 ) Concrete)
T+
ASPHALT CONCRETE WERAING COURSE 5 cm. Thick
MODIFIED ASPHALT + ASPHALT CONCRETE
80 150
' = 250,000 / 10,000.00
AC 0.050 ® 26,952,07
0.74 L@ 325.33
+ ' 355.05 X 1.00
0.40 L@ 4 )
+ 5
= 15.23 X 1.00 X 8.33
t
[ — 2,078.34 / 8.33
20  PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRFTE PAVEMENT 23 CM. THICK 23 cm.Thick
( 98.00 ( . .) 2254
3.25 10.00
( + + ) Type D
J 150,000.00 / 5,000.00

1.0

10.000.00

1,347.60
240.74
355.05

8.03

126.9?
2,078.34

249.40

198.29
24000
4433
284.33
426.50
25.33
91.42
543.25
175.00
1/6.09
363.69
495.17
35.46
530.63
6,468.00
12,52
12.52
0.89
1341
26.2/
127
26,54
26.54
7.05
33.59
/
/
/
/
/
/
2 = )
/
/
/
1.467.28

30.00

/

/



( CDR 6 @0.16» )

DB12

' (PAVER)

?

CONTRACTION JOINT

3.50
Sawed Joint
Mastic joint sealer 10 . 50
Dowel Bars @ 0.30 (L =0.50 .)
Painted Greased ( )

Plastic Sheeting

DUMMY JOINT
10.00
Joint

Mastic joint sealer 10 . 50

EDGE JOINT
10.00
Joint

Mastic joint sealer 10 . 50

31. RCJJPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. CLASS 2

2.16 . .®
0 08 . 2
?
(
10
- 300
76.00

32. R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS 2

300 - -0
0 100 . 2

14.24

31.19

5.86

31.19

10.00

32.50

32.50

32.50

3.50

1.83

36.08

13.00

3.50

10

5.00

10.0

2.00

13

2672.89

X 0.23
@ 86.00
@ 27.04
@ 5.00
21.94
@ 30.00
@ 12.46
@ 9.14

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

46.31
18253 X 13+300
o)

/ 18

( ;

46.31

23.28

45.00

27.14

4.00

10.00

23.28

45.00

23.28

45.00

1.997.00

75%

/

2672.89

148.49

/

19372/
/
306.00  /
/
459.31 /
268191  /
15849  /
15593 |/
21340  /
975.00  /
40495 |
207.05 |/
609.86  /
609.86  /
81.48 |/
8229 |/
97930  /
52.00 /
35.00 /
1.23007  /
35145 |/
23280  /
22500  /
46780 |
4678 |
17460 |
90.00 /
264.60 |
2646 |
10002 /.
1,20000 /.
14849 /.
42100 I .
1.869.62 /.
1.809.52 /.
13892 /.
..K9000Q /.
2674
550000/

in 7 !



gflteiai

10 D13 (

76.00 = 182.53 X 13+300
(= -

= 2672.89 / 10

33. R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS 3
3.33 A 46.31 (

0 100 . 3

10 13
76.00 = 182.53 X 13+300

= 2672.89 / 10

39. _8C. MANHOLE. TYPE V' FOR R.C.P. 0 1.00 M. WITH STEEL COVER (V-SHAPE)
1.10X1.30 . 275 . ( )
Sleel Grating 0.25x1.10
. RC. Manhole ( )
™ CLASS E 2.045
245.00 . ®
6.13 . 1
@ 25.60
L 50 X50 X6 . 3.60
18 "
0.72
' 1:36 0.26 .
0.27
2 144

Steel Grating 2 1.000

® @ @ @ ® ® ©

( 1 1.09 x0.44 x0.075 )

12 X75 . 158.26

N
.
R
® ® ® °

= MANHOLE + 1

= 18,239.23 + 6,113.93

I 2 1 u /fall -

= 87,035.87 / 10.00
42. RELNFORCE CONCRETE SLAB 7 CM THICK ( 40 X40 . )
5 CM. Sand Cushion

Sand Cushion

53.00

1,773.28
27.14
26.27

251.35
105.48
10
35
1,551.77
545.52
40

200.00

22.13
10
40

20

2672,89

267.29

2672.89

267.29

MANHOLE

200.00

178.69

378.69

I

!

/

2.816.21

154.20
1.600.00
267*29
510.00
2.631.49

2,631.49

3,626.36
6.649.53
160.92
6.434.33
379.72
180.00
0.00
403.46
147.29
57.60
200.00

18.239.23

3,502.29
2.560.00
41.60
10.04

6.113.93

24,353.16

8.703.59

n.



378.69 X 1.40 X75 %

( )6es5%

\% 35 X 20 =70.00
lype E
RB6

y

Sand Cushion

CURB AND GUTTER 0 50 M.

Barrier Curt)

CLASS E

@

R.C. GUTTER 1.00 M.

Gutter 0.25 0.30

Class E

@

SINGLE - PEAM GUARDRAIL THICKNESS 3,2 MM

Thckness 3.2

Steel Beam
End Beam
Splice

Steel Post $0.10x2.00

LEAN CONCRETE 1:3:6
Mortar
Bolt & Nut f 1.6 X 18 CM.

Bolt & Nutt 1.6X2.5CM,

BLOCK OUT LIP C-150V5*20°4.5 MM. L=0.33 M.(3.99 KG./

STEEL PLATE 200° 100'4 MM.(0.691 KG./ )

STEEL PLATE - ( 30%)

128
32

33
33

33

2.49

33.00

66

297

)

128

128

173,347

© ® © @

® ® ® ®

=}
s}

o ® @ ©

°© @ ®

Sand Bedding

1,773.28

28.57
26.27

428.36

= 16502.10 / 70

0.50

929
1,773.28

251.35

0.06

99
1,773.28
251.35

27.14

0.16

1

550.00 grams/mJ

3,130.00
1,080.00
1,060.00
1,160.00
36.00
30.00
1,551.77
42.00
30.00

22.00

®

159.6

27.64

©
B

47.00

18.00

397.62
30.73

428.36

8.609.08
+1439.61

138.46

16.502.10

235.74

99.00
3.837 25
2.302,38
5.238.62

523.86

99.00
4.078.55
1,256.76
960.79

639.51

100.160.00
7.160.00
2.120.00

38.280.00
1.188.00
990.00

3.863.90

1.980.00
6.534.00
5.766.80

1.824.24

660.00

6.016.00
2.304.00
173.346.94

1354.77



44.

45.

A wWN

CONCRETE GUIDE PQST

2

Mortar

KILOMETER STQNE JYPE1 FQR PAINTED FACING.

EXPANSION BOLT

-

Class E

RB9

)

Class E

0.15x0.15x1.5

TfrHHUWU

(SIGN PLATE)

(

Frame

40%

Boll

50x 25 X 1.6

nut

4)

12

12

(18

-2

175 J

0.037

4.90

0.12

0.79

0.04

0.009

0.88

0.177

2.787

4.547

0.114

1.077

1.000

1.000

0.034

0.720

8.470

0.212

6.000

1.000

HIGH INTENSITY GRADEfa

HIGH INTENSITY GRADE* d

2

1

ENGINEERING GRADE
HIGH INTENSITY GRAD

MICROPRISMATIC

VERY HIGH INTENSITY
SUPER HIGN INTENSITY

ENGINEERING GRADE
HIGN INTENSITY GRAD
MICROPRISMATIC

VERY HIGN INTENSITY

'm ?m

?

o @ @

o

D

® e ® © ©

o ® ® @ ® © @ ©

2

1,773.28
27.14
26.27

251.35
378.69
1.493.96
10
15

20

1,773.28
251.35
27.14
26.27
60
100.00

150.00

1,773.28
251.35
27.14
26.27
15.00

40.00

5.94
100
0.00
1.00

0.40

1.00
4.00

1.00

05.61

132.99

3.26

198.82

13.63

13.45

0.77

30.00

20.00

524.24 /

313.87

700.52

123.42

2.99

64.62

100.00

150.00

59.85

180.97

229.88

5.56

000

0.00

1.931.68

- ;- iIHUbr. IHlifn:

il
1BIXL
7410
2X64
11X
umm

i

>5011

40,00

I ( WR)
! { )
‘m »
")
103950 -
74.00 /
/
179000 -
96.00 /
/
20.00 /
140.00 /
40.00 /
1199.50 /
3.199.50 ;

I/ 1iil

Miff (1



Frame 50x 25 x 1.6

40%

Boll & nut

(18

5

SUPER HIGN INTENSITY

2

5.94

0.4

7411
2x.v!
1.790.09
200111

20.00
35.00

40,00

1,039.50

.00

1.790.00

90.00

20.00
140.00
40.00
1199.50

1199.50



49. R.C.SIGN POST SIZE 0.12X 0.12 M.

' Class E

@)

52. THERMOPLASTIC PAINT YELLOW 8 WHITE

1 Thermoplastic (! )
2
3 Primer ( )
N ! )
2.
( ; ? ' Thermoplastic =
21
2.2
2.3 Primer ( )
]
3. ! 1+2)

53. ROAD STUD UNI - DIRECTION

- Directional

ROAD STUD
EPOXY

1 1 1! s

V)
54. ROAD STUD BI - DIRECTION
Bi - Directional

ROAD STUD
EPOXY

1 o lm 1

CURB MARKING

1.000

0.281

0.086

2.160

24.437

0.611

212

2.087.68

33flwgiSgfir

1.00

1.00

1.00

® © ® ©°

6.00

40
1,551.77
1.773.28
251.35
2754
26.27

60

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

838.00

40

20

264.36

24.02

1441

11.00

2.00

24.02

264.30

20.00

308.32

308.32

313.79

- 40.00
= 436.05
- 152.50
- 542.52
= 672.96
- 16.05
- 127.20
= 100.00
= 2.087.68

- 347.95

600 !

=233.838'1 C00
=04*(694! - 2.00- 0.06)
=6+(38%200-006)

- 1.60030

-(24.02-26-1:". -3 :00>
=308.32- !

/

'50.00
'0.00
2000

130.00

130.00
0.00
2000

210.00

- 40.00
- 20.00

- 60.00

'EACH

/EACH

/EACH
/EACH

/EACH

/EACH

/EACH

/EACH



56

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONTRUCTION NO. 4-9

1 ( ) 7.47
2 () 10.68
3 2 1 16.00
4 ! 3 2

5 2 15.00
6 3"»3%1.6 mm 47.00
7 m 2.00
8 2.00

T ( )X (NIt 2B (3 )X3650 /)

)
4,145.00
4,355.00

1.500.00
1,615.00
100.00
300.00
3.650.00

100.00

=)
30.963.15
46.511.40

24.000.00

1.500 00
14.100.00
7.300.00
200.00
124.5/4.55
210

23.891.01



*6  REFLECTING TARGET TYPE | FOR CURB

)

BUNOREIE-IEABWALL FQR-RC.B.GA.C.ULVERT SIZE .2-.a5PKIL.5QIM.

0 inviolu

« »

noun!*lvpc 1)

niaijniMnn

fiounlfl type 1)
|
) IM

0.99

25.29

5.05

164.32

411

137

3133

6.54

213.74

NEW PRECAST BOX CULVERT SIZE 2-11.8(

SKEW ()

CHd- -situ 200 .

I* Type I) (Slrenglh 40 Moa.)

1)

I'fccasl Box Culven 100 .

1
o
(2) Ptccatl Box Culvert
HU 1}
o * 10
- * 300
' 310 .® 740.8

X

0 Cos(Skcw)"

0.86
0.86
5654
698
1,38453

3461

48

48

(1> ()

13

13

9.v31.70

®
%

%

+

155177 =
530.63 -
279.69 -

1,903.28 =

27.00 -

26.27 -

1.551.77 -
530.63 -
279.69 =
1,903.28 -
27.00 -

26.27 -

@

803.510.86

300

80 /

1.530.04
523.20
7,073.33
9611 56
4,43684
107.93

23.282.90 /

2,124 37
72643
8.762.65
12.447.45
577131
140.39

29.972,59 !

0.915 U.Boxtm

53063
155177
27969
1.903.28
27.00 -
26.27
1,000.00

1,000.00

12,000.00j
2.482.93
773.9265 .

1,551.77

! 2600

9,93L.70  /
248293 |/

\rm

26

45634
1,334.52
15,813.60
13,282.99
37,385.13
90941
1,000.00
1,000.00

71.181.99

576,000.00
119,180,40

37,148.47

732,32887

803510.86

2ILm26

80 C0




NEW PRECAST BOX CULVERT SIZE 2-(1.50>1.S0I M. AT STA.9+803

SKEW (04H1)
Cast- -Situ 2.00

vntiurtr

' Type 0 (Slrenglh 40 Mpa.)

(

Precast Bos Culven 1.00

(2) Precast Box Culven

[ 1 10
0 - 300
91 .® 218.36
!
1"
18381
2 10-25
21
"
30 %
35. mn?i A !
1
| 838 . |
2 10-15'
12
55
10

OCos(Skew)- |
0.72 @
0.72 ®
46.95 ®
515 ®
1.032.43 ®
2581 @
1 @
1 @
44 ®
44 ®
44 ®
0 ®
1)*(2)
475563.81
13
13 + 300 -
3,138.68 / 4=

liSfIBIQMS-SIZE 1.5,0x1.00x1.00 M.)

1.00

1.000
12.80 A
1,000

1.500

1.500

Gabions =

*

(GABIONS SIZE 2.00x1.00x1.00 M |

1.00

1.000
17.30 A
1.000

2.000

2.000

Gabions

530.63
1.551.77
279.69
1,903.28
27.00
26.27
1,000.00

1,000.00

8.000.00 1

784.67

773.9265

155177

24

0.915

3,138.68

784.67

973.00
2.003.30
60.00
320.00
44.33

153.95

1,303.00
2.002.82
60.00
320.00
44.33

218.60 1|

,Box

/
/

24

382.05
1,117.27
,132.51
9,798.08
27,877.52
678.13
1,000.00
1,000.00

54.985.56

352.000.00
34,525.48

34,052.77

420,578.25

475,563 81

19,615,!5

1.00

973.00
26.67
60.00

480.00
66.50

183.95

1,743.44

1,162.30

1,303.00
36.03
60.00
540.00
88.66
437.20

2,528.86

1.264.43



37. n ' (GABIONS SIZE 2.00x1.00x0.50 M.I

' 1.00 11171 2.00 ! 0.50 1
1 1.000 a L 980.00 | = 980.00
1838 . I 17.30 A a 2,002.82 ! = 36.03
1.000 a 60.00 60.00
2 10-15 . 1.000 . a | 320.00 o = 320.00
121 . 44.33 o = 44.33
[ 1.000 o a 109.30 = 109.30
1,513.63
= 1,513.53
n
65 !
" 10fit) 10 650 !
[ !5 i
! Gabions ! !om *

24, mJE£mwe.QF.EXISTING BRIPSE .SLAB TYPE AT SIA,9*Q36 SPAN nx6)-»f1xq)+(1j<g>=2p M. FRQM-RQAQWAY WIDTH 7.00 M. PARAPED 0.5 M. TO ROADWAY WIDTH 12.00 M. PARAPED 0.50 M

SPAN 6 . 1 LEFT SIDEWALK 0.50
SPAN 8 . 1 RIGTH SIDEWALK 0.50
SPAN . 1
ROADWAY ! 12
SLAB TYPE
PLANK GIRDER IN 6 m. X 15.966.00 =
,LANK GIRDER EX 6m . X 19,727.03 =
PLANK GIRDER IN 8 m X 20,723.00
PLANK GIRDER EX 8 m. X 23,945.00 =
PLANK GIRDER IN 6 m. X 16,966.00 =
PiANK GIRDER EX 6 m. X 19.727.00
plate 10 mm. . X 21.00 =
! ! PLANK GIROER IN/EX Class  so Mpa. L X 2.355.27
! Class D 40 Mpa .. X 1,955.28
oy Class D 35 Mpa. 97,63 X 1,965.28 = 191,864.13
(©)] 35813 I . X 364.96 130.705.13
PRESTRESSING TENDONS 7 127 X 62.47
- RB6 115.59 X 28.57 = 3,302.23
- RB 9 518.90 . X 27.14 14.029.21
- DB 12 543653 . X 27.04 - 147,008.97
- DB 16 362.63 . X 27.00 = 9.791.66
- DB 20 . X 25.84 =
- DB25 5596.90 . X 27.14 151,905.07
- RB 25 (DOWEL BAR) 10672 . X 27.14 = 2,896.54
. 606.76 . X 26.27 = 15.941.58
Ls. 12000 . . X 238.33 - 20,020.00
[ 102.00 . . X 30.00 4.860.00
- CLs 1.00 X 10.000.00 10.000.00
1 1oLs. 1.00 X 10,000.00 = 10,000.00
* Plank 14,300.00 X 1.00 =
24.48 X 1,000.00 = 24.460.00
X _ =
50.00 . X =
0 1.00 . 14,00 . X =
ASPHALTIC SURFAEC 0.05 M. THICK . X .
PRECAST MORTAR DRAIN PIPE 10.00 X 100.00 = 1,000.00
MASTIC JOINT SEALER 14.00 1. . K 400.00 5.500.03
COMPRESSION SEAL 1050 ! X 75.00 = 787.50
0.15X0.01 M. ELASTOMETRIC BEARING 24.00 . X 250.00 = 6,000.00
CELOTEX WITH TAR 24.00 . X 40.00 = 950.00
751,152.17
13 1)
11 10(<0 13
- 300 !
! 149 .® 35112 X 13 + 300 4,864.56 1 /

! 4,864.56 / 2,432.28 1



25. DRIVEN PC.

PC.inoni/RC.ifion2 1
CLASSC 2.41 ®
1 17.61 . ®
I'KESTRESSINGTENDONS 7 127 12010 92.88 ®
2 20.25 ®
s 115.00 ®
RB6 41.00 ®
)M 12.05 ®
15.00 ]
1.00
CAST IKON 111 1.00 ®
! Geolextile 200 g/m2 1.00
#v tita 838 020 /.. 9
| 1000 . . 8
" 1
! 'IGeotextile) *  10%
10 10 , ALi 7,142 1. Jiff
26. BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB
11.00
6.00
0.30
AREA = 66.00
1* 34.918
} 13.083
} 55
0.99
class D 35 Mpa 15.345
1) 10.855
- DD 12 357.717
- DD 16 1548.334
- 03 20
-. DB25 55.463
49.038
PVC PIPE DAI 0.1 M. @150 MM B
ASPHALT SURFACE 50 mm. THk. 33
38. RENO MATTRESS SLOPEPROTECTION 30 CM. THICK
3.00 2.00
1 1.000 8
1838 [ 2020 ./ 8
1.000 8
3 10-15 1000 . . s
121 1.000
3 1000 . . -

nm aiitium

111.

2,033.28 4,890.24
279.69 4,925.32
62.47 5,801.89
27.04 547.48
27.04 3,109.71
27.04 1,108.68
26.27 316.56
111.42 1,671.30
320.00 320.00
22,691.17
1,512.74 /.
60.00 !
2.002.82 /
6.00 !
. . X 46.31
. X 428.36
X 428.36
X 284.33
. . X 1.903.28
. X 279,69
X 27.04
X 27.00
X 26.84
X 27.14
X 26.27
X 10.00
/. .=96.455.76/66
0.30
1.990.00
2.002.82 1
60.00
320.00 /
44.33 !
109.30 1

18

60.00

0.00

66.00

1.516.97
5,604.19
2.355.96

281.49
29,205.82

3,036.02

9.573.02
41,808.03
0.00
1,505.87
1.288.40
80.00
0.00
96,455.76

1,461.45

1,990.00
40.46
60.00

2,050.00
1.138.89
320.00
44.33
109.30
47363
76.94

1.217.83

!



REMOVE OF EXISTING PIPE CUIVEBIS

| . *k

L 144
( o - 144
+ *
1
, 1=
* - W
I* 250
= 260
1 *
1
*1 =
+ ®- @

REMOVAL. QF EXJSIING .CONCRETEPAVEMENT )5 OM..THICK

* 0.15 X170

@a.060 JL

. ®
X 125

144

260

0.15
0255

0.255
0.255

0.60 M

971

1500

14
21.6/
180

260
2167
3%

R3B
n

0.90 M.

847
= n

130M

3120

2838
59.58
59.58
59.58

5634

N @
R 8

n
nn

- - - -




50. 9.M-M. (MOUNTING JdEIQH II-TAPERED.STEEL.POLE DOUBLE BRACKETS WITH HIGH PRESSURE SQDIUM LAMPS 25Q WATT$ CUT-OFF

51

(DWG. No. MD-601)

1.1
111
112 1
113

114

115

116

117

) (

1.1.8 Ground rod

1.2
121 '
122

13
1.4

15

2.1 J

2.2
221
222
223
224

2.2.5

6 35.00
/
(1
9.00 . ' ( BACKUPS ) 1 12.330.00
250 W.HPS. ( =1 =2 ) 2 5.990.00
1 136.00
0.40x0.80x 1.20 . 1 3.130.00
CV3 x 10 mm2( 37.00 91.00
NYY 4 X 10 mm2)
THW 1x 2.5 mm2 ( 2 ) ) 40.00 8.30
Precast 115) . 35.00 3700
1 350.00
(1.1)
: 60A 220V (1 28 ) 1 4.200.0C
30A 01 1/4"(1 14 ) 1 4.800.00
(1.2)
(1.2) 1
1 600.00
2 1
) 1 792.00
(11+12+13+14+15)
( ) 6 35,812 00
= 35,812 00
(
6
( )
30 KVA (60 /) 1 140.000.00
1 1.000.00
1 300.00
1
@ 14 ) 1 1.150.00

12,330.00
11,980.00
136.00

3.130.00

3,367.00

332.00
1,295.00

350.00

32.920,

4,200.00
4.800.00
9,000.00
1.500.00
600.00
792.00
35.812.00
46.555.60
35,812.00

214.872.00

0.00

140.000.00
1,000.00
33200
0.00
1.150.00
142,450.00

142,450.00



16

17

24 WIDENING OF EXISTING BRIDGE SLAB TYPE AT STA.9+036 SPAN (Ix6)*(I1x8)+(Ix«>-20 M. FROM ROADWAY WIDTH 21.00 M. PARAPED 0.5M.TO ROADWAY WIDTH 31.10 M. PARAPF.D 0.50 M.

X ~o
PLANK GIRDER ( )
PLANK G1RDLR ( )
PLANK GIRDER 50 Mpa.
75.60
STRENGTH 35 Mpa.(357 Ksc.) 6.53
RB6
RB9 205.84
DB12 27.06
DBI6 -
DB20 -
DB25 369.60
DB25 (DOWEL BAR) 101.64
STWI2.7

10*100

29.40

5.88

105.08

111.80

1.420.00

22.80

4.20

69.16

27.06

277.20

35.84

3.58

90.42

369.60

3.84

0.38

15.07

61.60

44.00

52.00

192.60

pan X

16.08

7.75

553.93

pan

36.00

12.96

517.53

63.12

1,036.36

Slab Type
8 X 1 6 X 1
pan X pan pan X pan
X . X
mi
- 21.44 48.00 - 16.08 36.00
- 10.34 20.64 - 7.75 12.96
44.00 738.58 690.04 44.00 553.93 517.53
52.00 63.12 52.00 63.12
192.60 1.601.85 192.60 1,036.36



14

8

40
a
42

43

01 o * AC 60/70 (For Asphaltic Concrete)
CSS - 1(For Prime Coal)
1 ©o5 Type m( 1) Bulk)
M KILO 6
man KBO 9
man KB 012
man DB 012
man 1)11016
man 020
min DB025
1"

PVC  » 4*(on4 ! )
1@ u ™

11111(2); ) ! 10

(3); ™

! 10-15

‘10 080 .CLASS
0 100 CLASSII
0 100 .CLASSII
1.50 X50X6 .268 ./

12 .X75

5 150X 1.00X
1015 ! 2.00X1.00X
* 2.00X 1(81X
! ' «1200 !
9

*'JOINT SFALFR

U
163 [}

Ifiim H iu

™)

26,600.00
25.270.00
2.500.00

23.800.00
22,96600
22.33300
22.533.00
22,333.00
22,333.00

22.3330!

2419

36550

27969

25135

36496

- 2X1.00
320.00

24000

200.00

320.00

342.00

240.00

6000

5500

150.00

5000

1200.00

1900.00

160000

2117

19.49

21.00

2100

1882

215(81

5085

2625

’ 97300
1.303.00
1.050(M
4500
2.022.48

70.83

214(81
838.00

96.00
870.00
870.00
870.00
87000
87000
870.00
870.00

838.00

2100
21.00
2100
53181
2100
21.00
21.00
8.00
8.00

53.00

76.00
7600

76.00

838.00

*38.00
83800
838.00

838.00

fy <t

>
1
>5

liiiiflim

!sun*1

o o

9 «m

TU - .

‘ru«a

liJiunj «
1

214

838

96

870

870

870

870

870

870

870
838

76
76

76

K38

838

838

838.00

317.07
1.240 5»
142.55
1.287.95
1.287.9S
1.287.95
1.28795
1.287.95
1X87.95
1.287.95
200

4433
44.33
44.33
178.69
4433
4433
44.33
2847
28.47
178.69

28.47

1.735.56
0.00

0.00

2.003 30
2,003.311
40.5»
1.240.5»
Qo

000

ftnPcteyrRDrtce.iTKic.flQj& Qelmilb.Bsp*

838.M

35.00

25.00

50.00

80.00

80.00

8000

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

008

S

0.08

3,401.00
2.807.00
2.807.00
2.64000
2.801.00
2.640.00

2.640.00

2.64

5.00

35X07
1X65.5»

19X55
4.768.95
4,174.95
4.174.95
4.007.95
4.168.95
4,007.95
4,007.95

2.08

44.33
44.33
44.33
178.6»
44.33
44.33
44.33
28.47
28.47
178.69

28.47

264

264

1.740.64

s

26.952.07
26.535.5»
X692.55
28X68.95
27,140.95
26.507.95
27.04095
27.001.95
26.840.95
27,140.95
2627
365.50
279.6»
251.35
36496
325.33
364.33
28433
378.69
364.33
38633
284.33
83.47
83.47
328.6»
78.47
1X00.00

1 900.00
1,600.00
2381
2213
21.00
21.00
1.759.46
21500
30.85
2625
97300
1,303.00
1.050.00
45.25
X022 4K

7083

2564

«)

ai

»L



o =

?

Class of Concrete

8 l
1.05X 2.692.55
120X 378.69
1.15X 364.33

2.827.18
454.43
418.98

A

>50iMpa
500:(.366):(.662)

I3
1,413.59
166.32

277.36
1,857.27
436.00

498.00

542.00

2,293.27

2,355.27

2,399.27

B

46-50Mpa
450:(.391):(.662)

I3
137233
177.68
21736

172728
436.00

498.00

542,00

2,163.28

2,225.28

2,269.28

C

41-45M pa
400:(.416):(.662)

/.3
1,130.87
189.04
277.36
1,59738
436.00

498.00

542.00

2,033.28

2,095.28

2,139.28

D

30-40Mpa
350:(.441):(.662)

989.51
2 40
277.36
1,467.28
436.

498.

542.

1,903.28

1,965.28

2,009.28

E

<30Mpa
300:(.466):(.662) 220:(.393):(.843) 320:381:818 300:(.299):(.652)

848.15
211.76

277.36
1,33738
436.

498.

542.

1,773.28

1,835.28

1,879.28

Lean 1:3:6

I3
621.98
178.59
353.20
1,153.77
398.

1,551.77

155177

1,951.77

I3
904.70
173.14

342.73
1,420.56
436.

498.

542.

1,856.56

1,918.56

1,962.56

1:2:4bywt. 1:2:4byvol

I3
848.15
135.87
213.17
1357.20
436.

498.

542.00

1,69330

1,755.20

1,799.20

500:(.749)

/.3
1.413.59
340.37

1,753.96
114,

1,867.96

1,867.96

1,867.96

Mortar 1:3 by vol. Mortar 1.4 by vol.

400:(.799)
I3
113087
363.09

114.

1,607.96

1,493.96

1,493.96



@
566.76

141.69
133.00
5.00

279.69

@

566.76

113.35

133.00

251.35

®
617.89

205.96
154.00
5.00

364.96

&)

2)

3)

1);

0.30
0.30

0.25

(2);

3);

®

® ® ® ® ®

406.00

406.00

100.00

35.82

406.00

81.13

406.00

35.82

406.00
121.80
30.00

8.96

566.76

406.00
81.13
121.80

8.96

617.89



